天津創業環保股份有限公司

二零零六年年報

12

本公司股本變動及股東情況　Details of Share Capital and Shareholders

(1) Changes in share capital

1. Table of changes in share in the Company

單位：股

Unit: share

股本變動前 本次變動增減（＋，－） 股本變動後
Before the changes in share capital Increase/reduction during the reporting period (+, -) After the changes in share capital

公積金轉股
發行新股 Transfer

數量 比例(%) New 送股 of surplus 其他 小計 數量 比例(%)
Quantity Percentage shares issued Bonus issue to capital Others Sub-total Quantity Percentage

(%) (%)

一、 有限售條件流通股份
1. Restricted circulating Shares

1、 國家持股
State-owned shares 839,020,000 63.05 -41,867,391 -41,867,391 797,152,609 59.91

2、 國有法人持股
State-owned legal person Shares

3、 其他內資持股
Shares held by other domestic entities 38,485,000 2.90 38,485,000 2.89
其中：
Including:
境內法人持股
Shares held by domestic legal persons 38,485,000 2.90 38,485,000 2.89
境內自然人持股
Shares held by domestic natural persons

4、 外資持股
Shares held by other foreign entities
其中：
Including:
境外法人持股
Shares held by overseas legal persons
境外自然人持股
Shares held by overseas natural persons
有限售條件流通股份合計
Total restricted circulating Shares 877,505,000 65.95 -41,867,391 -41,867,391 835,637,609 62.80

二、 無限售條件流通股份
2. Non-restricted circulating Shares

1、 人民幣普通股
RMB ordinary Shares 113,153,058 8.50 41,867,391 7,961 41,875,352 155,028,410 11.65

2、 境內上市的外資股
Domestic listed foreign Shares

3、 境外上市的外資股
Overseas listed foreign Shares 340,000,000 25.55 340,000,000 25.55

4、 其他
Others
無限售條件流通股份合計
Total non-restricted circulating Shares 453,153,058 34.05 41,867,391 7,961 41,875,352 495,028,410 37.20

三、 股份總數
3. Total number of Shares 1,330,658,058 100 7,961 7,961 1,330,666,019 100

（一）股本變動情況

1、 本公司股份變動情況表

本公司股本變動及股東情況　Details of Share Capital and Shareholders

13

Annual Report 2006

Tianjin Capital Environmental Protection Company Limited

Time during which restricted circulating Shares can be listed and traded

單位：股

Unit: Shares

限售期滿新增可
上市交易股份數量 有限售 無限售

Additional 條件流通 條件流通
shares that can be 股份數量餘額 股份數量餘額
listed and traded Remaining Remaining

upon expiry of the restricted non-restricted 說明
Time restricted period circulating Shares circulating Shares Description

20th April, 2007 105,018,005 730,619,604 655,356,402 不考慮A股
可轉債券

20th April, 2008 66,533,005 664,086,599 721,889,407 轉股影響無限